| <u>BARDSLE</u> | Y ENGLISH MEDIUM SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, KATNI |
|----------------|--|
| <u>FEE :</u> | <u>SCHEDULE FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION – 2023-2024</u> |
| | COMMENCING FROM 01.04.2023 to 31.03.2024 |
| UIDCEDV | |

- NURSERY K.G. CLASSES PRIMARY CLASSES MIDDLE CLASSES SECONDARY CLASSES
- SECONDART CLASS SENIOR CLASSES

- RS. 8520.00 PER INSTALLMENT
- RS. 9280.00 PER INSTALLMENT
- RS. 9280.00 PER INSTALLMENT
- RS. 9700.00 PER INSTALLMENT
- RS. 10180.00 PER INSTALLMENT
 - RS. 10180.00 PER INSTALLMENT

Parents are free to pay the school fee installments in advance.

TERM FEE & COMPUTER FEE TO BE PAID ANNUALLY

| - boilicipal | Nursery to Class V | - | Rs. 700.00 | |
|--------------|--------------------------------|---|-------------|--|
| | Classes VI to VIII | - | Rs. 750.00 | |
| | Classes IX to XII | - | Rs. 800.00 | |
| | Computer Fee Classes VI to X | - | Rs. 1000.00 | |
| | Computer Fee Classes XI to XII | - | Rs. 1200.00 | |
| | | | | |

(Only For Computer Science and Informatics Practices Students of Classes XI and XII)